Plac

Plac

Resultatlista Vintersprinten 2, 2025-02-22

Grupp E, A-, B- och C-forare

Nr Namn

Mikael Séderhom
Britt-Inger S6derholm
Anders Ekengren

Lisa Larsson

Hakan Borgh

Erik Larsson

Klubb

SHRA Ostersund
SHRA Ostersund
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge
Strangnas AMS
Strangnas AMS

Appendix K, MNBF Veteran

Nr Namn

Lars-Goran Hogqvist

4 Malin Hogqvist

5 Joéns Jonsson
Arvid Nilsson

6 Peter Brorsson
Tomas Grundahl

7 Bengt Gustavsson
Catarina Gustavsson

3 Dan Axelsson
Torbjorn Olofsson

9 Tommy Halin
Ulla Halin

10 Stefan Holmin
Josefine Bjorling

11 Erik Séderholm

Joel Norgren

Klubb

Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Offerdals MK
Offerdals MK
Jamtlands MK
Krokoms MK
Ragundadalens RC
Ragundadalens RC
Harjedalens MS
Harjedalens MS
Krokoms MK
Krokoms MK
Harjedalens AK
Harjedalens AK
Harjedalens AK
Harjedalens AK

Klassresultat

Licensklass  Bil

C

Chevrolet Camaro
B

VW Golf 4
B

Opel Astra G

Licensklass  Bil

B

SAAB 96 V4
A

Opel Kadett GT/E
A

SAAB 96 V4
B

Opel Ascona A
A

Opel Ascona A
B

Volvo 240
C

Opel Kadett
C

Opel Kadett

03:55,4

03:36,4

03:46,8

03:40,7

00:00,0

03:32,1

03:24,8

03:40,5

03:41,4

03:37,1

03:42,2

SS2

02:54,3

02:44,2

02:49,8

02:47,2

00:00,0

02:37,5

02:30,7

02:44,7

02:44,0

00:00,0

00:00,0

SS3

03:57,7

03:40,6

03:48,8

SS3

03:41,8

00:00,0

03:32,5

03:28,2

03:34,5

03:37,6

00:00,0

00:00,0

Ss4 Resultat
02:53,9 13:41,3
02:45,8 12:47,0
02:50,3 13:15,7

Ss4 Resultat
02:44,3 12:54,0

00:00,0 Startar ej

02:37,3 12:19,4
02:30,6 11:54,3
02:38,6 12:38,3
02:41,9 12:449
00:00,0  Brutit
00:00,0  Brutit



Plac

Plac

Otrimmade bilar 2WD, C-forare

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Namn

Magnus Lindgren
Arvid Lindgren
Amber Sjobom
Amelia Sjobom
Joel Stromberg
Andre Strémberg
Patrik Ekengren
Lisa Larsson
Simon Jonsson
Thomas Backius
Pontus Hoff

Erik Lundstedt
Arvid Lindgren
Magnus Lindgren
Amelia Sjobom
Amber Sjobom

Klubb

Jamtlands MK
Bergs MK

MK Nord-Jamten
MK Nord-Jamten
MK Nord-Jamten
MK Nord-Jamten
SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge

SMK Séderhamn
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Bergs MK
Jamtlands MK
MK Nord-Jamten
MK Nord-Jamten

Licensklass

Otrimmade bilar 2WD, A- och B-forare

21

22

23

24

25

Namn

Nils-Olov Lindstrom
Gunnar Raberg
Peter Lindblom
Tommy Svedberg
Roger Modin

Linus Modin

Bo Hemmingsson
Moa Albrechtsson
Anders Sjobom
Henrik Sjobom

Klubb

Ornskéldsviks RK
Ornskéldsviks RK
Offerdals MK
Offerdals MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Offerdals MK
Offerdals MK
MK Nord-Jamten
MK Nord-Jamten

Licensklass

Volvo VOC
Volvo VOC
Volvo VOC
VW Golf

Volvo VOC
VW Golf IIl
Volvo VOC

Volvo VOC

Volvo VOC
Peugeot 206
Opel Ascona B
VW Golf

Volvo VOC

03:44,7

03:35,7

03:40,1

03:25,1

04:07,7

03:24,5

05:32,6

07:23,9

03:35,0

03:24,6

03:38,6

03:25,0

03:26,4

02:44,7

02:34,8

02:34,4

02:33,0

03:07,0

02:33,9

03:38,8

02:41,9

02:35,9

02:31,9

02:33,9

02:32,1

02:35,0

SS3

03:54,5
08:09,8
03:32,0
03:22,6
04:09,0
03:24,1
04:02,4

20:20,2

03:27,8
03:20,1
03:36,3
03:18,4

03:20,3

sS4

02:48,9
02:43,9
02:31,7
02:30,4
02:57,2
02:42,1
02:43,3

02:55,1

02:32,4
02:31,9
02:31,1
02:28,3

02:30,7

Resultat

13:12,8

17:04,2

12:18,2

11:51,1

14:20,9

12:04,6

15:57,1

33:21,1

Resultat

12:11,1

11:48,5

12:19,9

11:43,8

11:52,4



Trimmade bilar 2 WD, C-forare

Plac Nr
2 26
27
28

1

Namn

Peter Nylund
Jonas Nylund
Peter Mullaart

Jonas Nylund
Peter Nylund

Klubb

Jamtlands MK
Jatmlands MK
SMK Sundsvall
SMK Sundsvall
Jamtlands MK
Jatmlands MK

Licensklass

Trimmade bilar 2 WD, A- och B-forare

Plac  Nr
29

1 30

5 31

4 32
33

2 34

3 35
36

Namn

Janne Gullinder
Micke Gullinder
Karl-Erik Backwall
Anna Nilsson
Viktor Karlsson
Lucas Lantz
Bruno Johansson
Peter Nilsson
Jan Hellgren
Thomas Eriksson
Folke Eriksson
Martin Asp

Sune Edblad

Jan Strandberg
Micke Gullinder
Viktor Bystrom

Klubb

SMK Sundsvall
SMK Sundsvall
Offerdals MK
Offerdals MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Ragundadalens RC
Ragundadalens RC
SMK Sundsvall
SMK Sundsvall

4WD, A-,B- ochC-forare

Plac Nr
37
1 38

Namn

Lennart Gallner
Robbin Gallner
Micke Gallner
Micke Rigner

Klubb

Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
MK Nord-Jamten
MK Nord-Jamten

Licensklass

Licensklass

Opel Ascona B
BMW 325i

Opel Ascona B

Opel Ascona B
Seat Ibitza
Volvo 242
Toyota Corolla
Seat Ibitza
Volvo 240
VW Golf 2

Opel Ascona B

Mazda 323

Mazda 323

03:34,3

00:00,0

03:29,3

00:00,0

03:18,6

03:22,5

03:38,0

00:00,0

03:26,9

03:26,2

00:00,0

00:00,0

03:23,7

SS 2 SS3
02:41,9 03:47,6
00:00,0  00:00,0
02:35,2  03:27,2

SS 2 SS3
00:00,0  00:00,0
02:27,9 03:16,4
03:20,2  03:20,7
02:35,6 03:25,9
00:00,0  00:00,0
02:34,5 03:22,1
02:36,3 03:23,6
00:00,0  00:00,0

SS 2 SS3
00:00,0  00:00,0
02:30,4 03:21,0

sS4 Resultat

02:45,6 12:49,4
00:00,0 Startar ej

02:350 12:06,7

sS4 Resultat

00:00,0 Startar ej

02:26,4 11:29,3
02:29,0 12:32,4
02:31,3 12:10,8

00:00,0 Startar ej

02:30,8 11:54,3
02:358 12:01,9
00:00,0  Brutit

Ss4 Resultat

00:00,0 Startar ej

02:23,1 11:38,2



